1200000/4094

(Reque	estors Name)	
(Addre	<u></u>	
(Addre	ess)	
(City/S	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busin	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificat e	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil		
		133

Office Use Only



500340383695

02/10/20--01027--006 **25.00

R. \VHXTE

36 H:36

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor		• .	
SUBJE	IDIPIETRO	SKY LLC		
.,013,71		Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub-		
Please	return all correspo	endence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		GianPaolo DiPietro		
			Name of Person	
		IDIPIETRO SKY LLC		
			Firm/Company	
		10360 Oak Meadow LN		
		-	Address	
		Lake Worth, FL 33449		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		gianpaolodipietro1@gmail.c	com to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For fur	ther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca		
GianPa	aolo DiPietro		954 496-3045 aı ()	
	Name o	of Person	Area Code Daytime	: Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for the	he following amount:		
≡ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 4, 2020

GIANPAOLO DIPIETRO 10360 OAK MEADOW LN LAKE WORTH, FL 33449

SUBJECT: IDIPIETRO SKY LLC Ref. Number: L20000014094

We have received your document for IDIPIETRO SKY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 320A00004832

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

IDIPIETRO SKY LLC	ZUZ	16 2"11:3=
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Company as it now appears on our reco (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	iability Company were filed on 01/07/2020	and assigned
lorida document number 1.20000014094	_ .	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liability company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "I	J.C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	
Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)	
	 	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addresses	registered office address on our records, <u>en</u> ess here:	ter the name of the new regist
Name of New Registered Agent:	GianPoolo DiPictro	
New Registered Office Address:	10360 OoK Mecda Enter Florida street add	y LA
	1 . 6 - 1 (4)	Florida 33449
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	GianPaolo DiPietro	10360 Oak Meadow LN	≣ Add
		Lake Worth, FL 33449	□Remove
			□Change
			D&d
			□Remove
			Change
			\ \ \ \ \
			□Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

Page 2 of 3

			·
·Please Ch	ange Me	CGianlaslo	DiPicto)
·Please Char Title A	ge title c	on Sunbiz	- Flor
fective date, if other than the n effective date is listed, the date must ote: If the date inserted in this blocument's effective date on the Do	be specific and cannot be prior ock does not meet the application.	able statutory filing requirer	(optional)) days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020 nents, this date will not be listed a
record specifies a delayed The 90th day after the reco		t an effective time, at	12:01 a.m. on the earlier o
febuary 5th	, 2020		
_ QP &	Signature of a member or author	orized representative of a mem	ner